
 

 

 

 

 

 

 ST CLARE’S COLLEGE 
 

 
PRICE LIST 2022/2023 

 

JUNIOR UNIFORMS – YEARS 7-10  RRP 

Junior Summer Dress with Emblem  $74.95 

Junior Maroon Wool Jumper with Emblem   $95.95 

Junior Marron Cotton Blend Jumper with Emblem 
Junior Summer Short Sleeve Sky Blouse 
Junior Winter long Sleeve Blue Blouse  

 

$69.95 
$28.95 
$44.95 

College Checked Skirt   $79.95 
Navy Girls Pleated Shorts 
Navy Ladies Tailored Shorts 
Charcoal Tailored Slacks 
College Maroon Blazer with Emblem 

 

$32.95 
$39.95 
$84.95 
$169.95 

Navy Softshell Jacket with Emblem  $102.95 

 
SENIOR UNIFORMS – YEARS 11-12 

  

College Checked Skirt  $79.95 
Navy Girls Pleated Shorts 
Navy Ladies Tailored Shorts 
Charcoal Tailored Slacks 
Senior Short Sleeve White Blouse with Emblem 

 

$32.95 
$39.95 
$84.95 
$44.95 

Senior Blue Wool Jumper with Emblem  $95.95 
Senior Blue Cotton Blend Jumper with Emblem 
College Maroon Blazer with Emblem 

 
$69.95 
$169.95 

 
SPORTS UNIFORM – ALL STUDENTS 

  

PE Short Sleeve Sky/Navy Polo with Emblem   $46.95 
Navy Ladies Sport Short with Embroidery   $39.95 
Navy Tights 7/8 with School’s Initials   $64.95 
PE Navy Cap with Emblem  $19.95 
PE Navy Bag with Screenprint  $27.95 
Navy Softshell Jacket with Emblem  $102.95 

 
ACCESSORIES 

  

Maroon Backpack with Screenprint  $95.95 

Maroon Chiropak Bag with Screenprint  $125.95 

   
   
   

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION   
   
   
   
 

 

   
   
   

 


