



ST CLARE'S COLLEGE

PRICE LIST 2022/2023

JUNIOR UNIFORMS – YEARS 7-10 Junior Summer Dress with Emblem Junior Maroon Wool Jumper with Emblem Junior Marron Cotton Blend Jumper with Emblem Junior Summer Short Sleeve Sky Blouse Junior Winter long Sleeve Blue Blouse College Checked Skirt Navy Girls Pleated Shorts Navy Ladies Tailored Shorts Charcoal Tailored Slacks College Maroon Blazer with Emblem Navy Softshell Jacket with Emblem	RRP \$74.95 \$95.95 \$69.95 \$28.95 \$44.95 \$79.95 \$32.95 \$39.95 \$31.95 \$169.95 \$102.95
SENIOR UNIFORMS – YEARS 11-12 College Checked Skirt Navy Girls Pleated Shorts Navy Ladies Tailored Shorts Charcoal Tailored Slacks Senior Short Sleeve White Blouse with Emblem Senior Blue Wool Jumper with Emblem Senior Blue Cotton Blend Jumper with Emblem College Maroon Blazer with Emblem	\$79.95 \$32.95 \$39.95 \$84.95 \$44.95 \$95.95 \$69.95 \$169.95
SPORTS UNIFORM – ALL STUDENTS PE Short Sleeve Sky/Navy Polo with Emblem Navy Ladies Sport Short with Embroidery Navy Tights 7/8 with School's Initials PE Navy Cap with Emblem PE Navy Bag with Screenprint Navy Softshell Jacket with Emblem	\$46.95 \$39.95 \$64.95 \$19.95 \$27.95 \$102.95
ACCESSORIES Maroon Backpack with Screenprint Maroon Chiropak Bag with Screenprint	\$95.95 \$125.95

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Queanbeyan

131 Monaro Street, Queanbeyan, 486 2620 (02) 62994452

Savvy Tuggeranong ACT

Soward Way, Tuggeranong, 485 2900 (02) 6293 9529



SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE

LOWES
ill pay a commission
to the school on
very item of school
uniform sold in our
local store.





WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

for more information please contact Ezy-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au.